
 

 

 

NSW TROTTERS FOUNDATION SERIES &  

2YO & 3YO SCHEDULE 

 

HRNSW in conjunction with the NSWHRC have released the 
schedule for the NSW Trotters Foundation Series & two and 
three-year-old events for 2015. 
 
The schedule is as follows, with all races to be conducted at 
Tabcorp Park Menangle unless otherwise stated: 

 

3YO TROTTERS  
  
Tuesday, 10 March  Foundation Heat 1  
Thursday, 19 March  Bathurst Coronet 
Tuesday, 31 March  Foundation Heat 2  * 
Tuesday, 7 April  3YO Flying Mile  
Sunday, 19 April  Country Derby - Coolamon  
Tuesday, 5 May  Foundation Heat 3  
Tuesday, 12 May  Foundation Final  
Saturday, 23 May  NSW Trotters Oaks  
Saturday, 30 May  NSW Trotters Derby  
Tuesday, 16 June  3YO Breeders Challenge Prelude  
Sunday, 28 June  3YO Breeders Challenge Final  
 
2YO TROTTERS  
  
Tuesday, 7 April  Foundation - Heat 1  
Sunday, 19 April  Young Trooper - Coolamon  
Tuesday, 28 April  Foundation - Heat 2  * 
Tuesday, 12 May  2YO Trotters Mile  
Tuesday, 26 May  Foundation - Heat 3  
Tuesday, 2 June  2YO Foundation Final  
Tuesday, 16 June  2YO Breeders Challenge Prelude  
Sunday, 29 June  2YO Breeders Challenge Final 

* Standing Start – 10m handicap for each class. 

 

ADAM FAIRLEY 
Manager – Racing & Product Development 

 
 
 
 


